

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2017-0419 **Version**: 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Granted

File created: 7/11/2017 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 7/11/2017 Final action: 7/11/2017

Title: 2017-2018 Combination Class A Liquor License application no. 2483 of SANVI Group, LLC,

Bhaveshkumar J. Patel, Agent, d/b/a Riverbend Liquor, for premises located at 7506 W. Oklahoma

Ave. (new-existing location).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATIONS - Sanvi Group LLC

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/11/2017	1	Common Council	Approved subject to the necessary requirement(s)	Pass
7/11/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
7/11/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		
7/11/2017	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		

2017-2018 Combination Class A Liquor License application no. 2483 of SANVI Group, LLC, Bhaveshkumar J. Patel, Agent, d/b/a Riverbend Liquor, for premises located at 7506 W. Oklahoma Ave. (new-existing location).